DA-720 Series
x86 2U 19-inch 14 Gigabit Ethernet high interface-density rackmount computers with 6th
Gen Intel® Core™ i7 CPU
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, and IEC 60255 compliant for power substation
automation systems
• EN 50121-4 compliant for railway wayside applications

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU DDR4 RAM
OS Storage
(mSATA)
Linux Debian 8 64-
bit
Power Input
100-240 VAC
110-240 VDC
Operating Temp.
DA-720-C5-DPP i5-6300U – – – ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-720-C5-DPP-LX i5-6300U 4 GB 8 GB ✓ ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-720-C7-DPP i7-6600U – – – ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-720-C7-DPP-LX i7-6600U 4 GB 8 GB ✓ ✓ -25 to 55°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Expansion Modules
DE-LN04-RJ 4-port 100/1000 Mbps PCIe LAN module
DE-LN08-RJ 8-port 100/1000 Mbps PCIe LAN module